
OPEN 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/25/19 10/02/19 10/09/19 10/16/19 10/23/19 10/30/19 11/06/19 11/15/19 POINTS

1 MACKENZIE HUGGLER SR FRENCHMANS HOTSHOT 10 5 25 25 25 25 115

2 BOBBI HAMILTON RALLEE FOR VICTORY 15 10 22 25 20 22 114

3 JESSI AUMAN MISS DA MEANOR 23.5 7 12 7 15 22 17 103.5

4 JORDAN BAILEY CASH MIA IF U CAN  22 20 25 20 87

5 JOSEY AUMAN RCA THE LADY DEALER 20 12 7 17 10 10 76

6 KATIE KLEM JUUDGES SIGNATURE  25 22 17 64

7 KIM YORE ZS A MAGIC MAN 7 15 15 12 15 64

8 KELLI DUNLAP TAKIN ON THE FAME 10 17 15 12 7 61

9 ALLISON VANKOLL FREAKIN FRENCH 17 20 2 22 61

10 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 12 7 15 5 15 54

11 LEAH MILLER LADY'S LIKE HONOR 12 20 12 7 51

12 RILEY HARPER KG CASH FOR CHEX 17 5 22 44

13 ALLISON VANKOLL HELLOFAKISSER 5 2 17 12 36

14 CARRIE MCMAHAN TUFF WAY TA FAME 23.5 23.5

15 JORDAN BAILEY FROSTED JUDGE 2 20 22

16 KYLEE BRUTSCHE JUDGE SILAS BIANKUS 10 10 20

17 HAILEY SAEMAN CHEX TO CHEX 20 20

18 ALIVIA LUSK TRIP 17 17

19 NATASHA FLANERY AZAN O'LENA POCO COCO 10 10

20 KELBI BOWER WINME GUYS HEART 5 2 7

21 KALI HOJEM AWESOME SHE IS 7 7

22 CAMRYN CEARLEY TAYLORS YAYA DANCER 5 5

23 KYLA LANG SASSY SUGAR OLENA 5 5

24 JACINDA FELTON SMART BLUE 2 2

25 JANIS HUGGLER RC FASTWHEEL OKIELEO 2 2



OPEN 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/25/19 10/02/19 10/09/19 10/16/19 10/23/19 10/30/19 11/06/19 11/15/19 POINTS

1 AVERY COKER JADE 22 20 12 6 60

2 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 22 25 10 57

3 LINNEA FRAKI BENTLY 15 22 20 57

4 KYLA LANG SASSY SUGAR OLENA 7 10 25 15 57

5 HILLARY DARTY ALLEY MAJOR COOL 12 25 12 49

6 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 25 22 47

7 JENNY MULLER RCA DEFROST DEWOOD 7 12 25 44

8 DAWN SCARTOZZI ARTFUL GLO 22 17 2 41

9 NATASHA FLANERY AZAN O'LENA POCO COCO 17 22 39

10 DARCY LAPIER WHIP 17 20 37

11 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS HOTTIE 20 17 37

12 EMMA CONWELL BSR SMOKIN BIANKUS 17 17 34

13 JESSICA GILBERT MYTE STAR REFLECTION 15 17 32

14 JACINDA FELTON SMART BLUE 15 15 30

15 DAWN FLETCHER USHER 5 25 30

16 DARCY LAPIER JETER 25 25

17 LEAH MILLER LADY'S LIKE HONOR 25 25

18 KELBI BOWER LAROUE 2 7 15 24

19 KYLEE BRUTSCHE JUDGE SILAS BIANKUS 2 22 24

20 MACKENZIE ROONEY NO SHAME TO KICK 17 7 24

21 COHEN ABBOTT LEXI 20 3.5 23.5

22 JORDAN BAILEY FROSTED JUDGE 22 22

23 SIERRA FRASIER NICK D 10 12 22

24 RILEY HARPER WRANGLE MY PEPPY HART 12 10 22

25 ANDREA MCCARTHY RUSH 20 20

26 PANDY PETERS KIDROCKMETAFAME 20 20

27 HAILEY SAEMAN CHEX TO CHEX 20 20



28 KALI HOJEM AWESOME SHE IS 2 15 17

29 RILEY HARPER FESTUS 10 6 16

30 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS NOMA JEAN 15 15

31 AMELIE FRAKI COOTER 5 7 12

32 JANIS HUGGLER RC FASTWHEEL OKIELEO 12 12

33 KIM YORE A MAGIC MAN 12 12

34 KELI DUNLAP TAKIN ON THE FAME 10 10

35 GLORIA GOLDMAN KT CAPTAIN OBVIOUS 10 10

36 JOSIE HAMILTON JOE 10 10

37 EMILY HOLZNAGEL RCA CHROME DEALER 7 7

38 GEORGIA JENSEN FIRE FLY 2 5 7

39 ABBY TAYLOR SISTER 7 7

40 LORI HOGARTY JUDGES FAST MONEY  5 5

41 ERIN OVERBAY DASHIN BLING 5 5

42 ALLISON VANKOLL HELLOFAKISSER 5 5

43 CAMRYN CEARLEY TAYLORS YAYA DANCER 3.5 3.5

44 JUNE JENSEN SMART PEPPY JOGGER 2 2

45 ANDREA MCCARTHY PEPPY 2 2



OPEN 3-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/25/19 10/02/19 10/09/19 10/16/19 10/23/19 10/30/19 11/06/19 11/15/19 POINTS

1 HADLEY HOFFMAN TC JET AHEAD 25 8.5 25 58.5

2 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 7 17 25 49

3 JENALYN FITTRO ENVY 10 12 20 5 47

4 TIFFANY THOMPSON ONE SHOT ROX 5 20 22 47

5 KIALEE COONC HANDCOCKC COOL CRUISER 17 12 15 44

6 TAYLOR MARX FRENCHOFFIMAQUIXOTE 20 22 42

7 JASMINE FEIST LEO JET PINE 10 20 7 37

8 KALLIE TRASK MOE 22 12 34

9 JANIS HUGGLER RC FASTWHEEL OKIELEO 15 17 32

10 JENNY MULLER DRIFTIN TO EXTREMES 22 10 32

11 JENNY MULLER RCA DEFROST DEWOOD 12 20 32

12 GAIL RUBLE KINGS LAST GEM 15 15 30

13 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA IKES JACKPOT 17 10 27

14 JACINDA FELTON SMART BLUE 25 25

15 DAWN FLETCHER USHER 25 25

16 KALI HOJEM AWESOME SHE IS 25 25

17 EMILY HOLZNAGEL RCA CHROME DEALER 25 25

18 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTEN ORPHAN 25 25

19 COLLEEN BAUER STORM CLOUDS FUEL 17 7 24

20 AVERY COKER JADE 22 22

21 EMMA CONWELL BSR SMOKIN BIANKUS 22 22

22 LILLY DUNN BE A FOXY COWGIRL 22 22

23 MISSY MURPHY CW POCOS FROST 22 22

24 ABBY SLUSHER IM SWEET N FAMOUS 2 20 22

25 TINA WELLS BUGS STREAKIN EFFORT 20 2 22

26 TONYA HEBERT RNR ULTIMATE HAYDAY 5 15 20

27 JUDY HESS BATTLESHIP 20 20

28 KELSI ERB DUKE 17 17



29 GLORIA GOLDMAN KT CAPTAIN OBVIOUS 17 17

30 HENNIEMAR SCHAK BEST DAM FIT 17 17

31 COHEN ABBOTT LEXI 15 15

32 ABBY TAYLOR CHARLIE'S TUFF CHICK 15 15

33 MADISON WABER BUGS HAYDAY 15 15

34 AMELIE FRAKI COOTER 12 12

35 JOSIE HAMILTON JOE 12 12

36 LEITA HESLER TRUFFLES 12 12

37 CHRIS JERDE SHESA FRENCH FINALE 12 12

38 SHIRLEY COOPER BUG DASHER 10 10

39 RILEY HARPER WRANGLE MY PEPPY HART 10 10

40 ERIN OVERBAY DASHIN BLING 10 10

41 JODY HOCKETT JEWEL 7 2 9

42 KALEY HOLMES GAZER 8.5 8.5

43 KYLA LANG SASSY SUGAR  OLENA 7 7

44 NICOLE SLUSHER PIPPY 7 7

45 PAM TUTTLE MAKING QUICK CASH 7 7

46 JESSICA GILBERT MYTE STAR REFLECTION 5 5

47 LINDA LOWE LOTTIE 5 5

48 ANDREA MCCARTHY RUSH 5 5

49 DIANA TIBBETTS SILVER 5 5

50 KYLIE VIA PIPER 5 5

51 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS HOTTIE 2 2 4

52 NATASHA FLANNERY AZAN OLENA POCO COCO 2 2

53 CHLOE HINDERLITER CARRIE OKEY 2 2

54 BAILEY VANKOLL FLASH GORDON 2 2



OPEN 4-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/25/19 10/02/19 10/09/19 10/16/19 10/23/19 10/30/19 11/06/19 11/15/19 POINTS

1 BRIAR ABBOTT CM LONESTAR LADY 7 5 15 17 22 12 78

2 MIKAYLA KYTOLA SONITAS LAST CHICK 22 25 12 59

3 KERI DAVIS CT COPPER PEP 15 20 20 55

4 KAMY DACUS IA BUZZIN TA FAME 25 22 47

5 TERI HUGGLER FLO TO THE MOON 22 20 5 47

6 MITZI FRICK SHEZA SNZZY CHICKA 12 22 10 44

7 MADELINE MCAFERTY BREEZY 12 5 25 42

8 MISSY MURPHY CW POCOS FROST 17 25 42

9 CHRIS JERDE SHESA FRENCH FINALE 10 17 10 3.5 40.5

10 HEIDI MCCLURE GUS 20 3.5 17 40.5

11 LUNA MORAN ROYAL 22 15 37

12 JODY HOCKETT JEWEL 10 25 35

13 JENNY MULLER DRIFTIN TO EXTREMES 10 25 35

14 CHLOE HINDERLITER CARRIE OKEY 7 25 32

15 LILLY DUNN BE A FOXY COWGIRL  2 20 5 27

16 DIANA TIBBETTS SILVER 12 15 27

17 DAWN FLETCHER USHER 25 25

18 COHEN ABBOTT LEXI 22 22

19 LACY OSTERMAN SUNBULLS HONEY 22 22

20 EMILY HOLZNAGEL RCA CHROME DEALER 20 20

21 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 20 20

22 DIANA TIBBETTS WILEY 20 20

23 BAILEY VANKOLL FLASH GORDON 2 17 19

24 JENNA FLUMERFELT CADILLAC 17 17

25 TEZRA FREEMAN RADAR 17 17

26 SARAH HUGHES TWISTER 17 17

27 MADISON WABER BUGS HAYDAY 10 7 17



28 KRISTINA HEINER WILLIE 15 15

29 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS NORMA JEAN  15 15

30 TANA RILEY DIESEL 5 10 15

31 PAYTON TERRELL GRACIE 15 15

32 SHANNON WALKER MR BOLD 15 15

33 STELLA CARLSON PURPLE 12 12

34 BONNIE REAGAN MISTER DOUBLE DASH 12 12

35 MACK TAYLOR FRY 12 12

36 JUDY HESS BATTLESHIP 10 10

37 JUNE JENSEN SMART PEPPY JOGGER 7 7

38 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM JUSTA GOLDEN MOON 7 7

39 JULIE NEIBAUER MONEY 7 7

40 CHERYL PRICE FRENCH ROYAL CASH 5 2 7

41 HENNIEMAR SCHAK BEST DAM FIT 7 7

42 ADDISON WITT ATTA SUNNY DAY 7 7

43 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN ORPHAN 5 5

44 LACEY AILSHIE EZ RED FRECKLES 2 2

45 LEITA HESLER TRUFFLES 2 2

46 GAIL RUBLE KINGS LAST GEM 2 2

47 TRICIA SEVERSIKE JUNIOR 2 2



OPEN 5-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/25/19 10/02/19 10/09/19 10/16/19 10/23/19 10/30/19 11/06/19 11/15/19 POINTS

1 SHAYLIE FLANNERY DAZZLING MARZANN 17 22 5 15 22 17 98

2 JULIE NEIBAUER MONEY 22 25 25 72

3 MOLLY MCCALL SPOT 15 22 20 10 67

4 TRICIA SEVERSIKE JUNIOR 7 17 17 2 15 58

5 SAMMI ALLISON LACEY 12 25 15 52

6 TEAGAN FISCHER CRESENT CASHMERE 12 7 17 12 48

7 JENNIFER NEAL SONITAS LAST GUN 20 2  17 2 41

8 SARAH HUGHES BLUS DANCING TWISTER 7 22 7 36

9 LEITA HESLER TRUFFLES 22 12 34

10 JULIE YONEY MVP " T " N SUGAR 15 10 5 30

11 BAILEY BACHMAN JOKER 25 25

12 CHRIS JERDE SHESA FRENCH FINALE 25 25

13 TAYLOR MARX FRENCHOFFIMAQUIXOTE 25 25

14 PAYTON TERRELL GRACIE 25 25

15 LIZ WILLIS MOUSE 25 25

16 ANGELA POLACEK WINKEN FOR CASH 22 22

17 SHANNON WALKER MR BOLD 22 22

18 COHEN ABBOTT LEXI 20 20

19 STELLA CARLSON PURPLE 20 20

20 ALLISON DOMINGOS WILLOW 20 20

21 BONNIE REAGAN MISTER DOUBLE DASH 20 20

22 HENNIEMAR SCHAK BEST DAM FIT 20 20

23 KIM YORE KC BURNING BRIDGES 20 20

24 LACY OSTERMAN SUNBULLS HONEY 17 17

25 PANDY PETERS KIDROCKMETAFAME 17 17

26 COLLEEN BAUER STORM CLOUDS FUEL 15 15

27 KIMBERLY FAYE MEDORA'S MAYFLOWER 15 15



28 SHELBY PITZEL RS HOOLEOS HONOR 10 5 15

29 ADDISON WITT ATTA SUNNY DAY 15 15

30 BETH BRUESKE SIX 2  12 14

31 PAIGE SAARELA GINGERSNAP 5  2 7 14

32 TORI JOHNSON CHEVY 12 12

33 LARISSA MARINI CRUELLA DEVIL 12 12

34 KYLIE VIA PIPER 12 12

35 CHARITY DIXON MYLES 10 10

36 KYLIE MACLACHLAN MOLLY 10 10

37 SPOPHI PHELAN HERE COMES THE BOOM 10 10

38 JIM PRICE BUG EM MATATA 10 10

39 ABBY SLUSHER IM SWEET N FAMOUS 10 10

40 JAMESON CARRELL ZIPPITY DO DAH 7 7

41 JULIA LORD BIG 7 7

42 GAIL RUBLE KINGS LAST GEM 7 7

43 TERRI SHAFFER TITUS 5 2 7

44 KAYCEE COOK MS DASHIN LADY 5 5

45 KRISTINA HEINER WILLIE 5 5

46 LUNA MORAN ROYAL 5 5

47 JONI JENSEN LEROY'S LITTLE STREAK 2 2

48 DIANA TIBBETTS WILEY 2 2


